
SCHS BUS 218

TIME 

388 BEASLEY DR                                           7:33 AM

LINDBETH DR & LINDSAY DR                                 7:38 AM

PATRICK ST & WESTWOOD DR                                 7:40 AM

CAMBRIA DR & DOVEDALE DR                                7:45 AM

BROOK HOLLOW DR & CAMBRIA DR                            7:46 AM

IDLEWILD DR & NATIONAL AV                               7:53 AM

SCHS BUS 413

TIME 

2801 ROCKPORT DR                                       7:28 AM

923 ALLEN RD                                           7:28 AM

W ARLINGTON BLVD & WHITAKER DR                        7:36 AM

2601 MERIDIAN DR                                     7:42 AM

LAKE RD & SUSSEX ST                               7:46 AM

FALLING CREEK DR & BRIARCLIFF DR                   7:49 AM

SCHS BUS 224

TIME 

510 SPRING FOREST RD                                   7:41 AM

SPRING FOREST RD & LAKE RD                            7:42 AM

BRIARCLIFF DR & COURTNEY PL                            7:44 AM

3010 ELLSWORTH DR                                       7:45 AM

ELLSWORTH DR & SPRING FOREST RD                          7:46 AM

3024 SPRING CREEK RD                                  7:49 AM

SCHS BUS 403

TIME 

1199 LAURIE ELLIS RD                                     7:19 AM

928 LAURIE ELLIS RD                                      7:20 AM

5217 OLD TAR RD                                       7:23 AM

1084 WORTHINGTON RD                                      7:33 AM

ASHLEY MEADOWS DR & EDENBROOK DR                       7:38 AM

ASHLEY MEADOWS DR & CARRINGTON LN                      7:39 AM

WINSTON DR & WINTERFIELD DR                              7:40 AM

RAY CRAWFORD DR & WINTERFIELD DR                         7:42 AM

RAY CRAWFORD DR & SPRING RUN RD                        7:42 AM

640 CORBETT ST                                        7:44 AM

SHIRE DR & CHAUCER DR                                   7:45 AM

SHIRE DR & TABARD RD                                   7:46 AM

CEDAR RIDGE DR & STILLWATER DR                         7:48 AM

MILTON DR & VERNON WHITE RD                          7:50 AM

BRANCHWOOD DR & PRESTON TRAILS DR                    7:51 AM

227 FOXCROFT LN                                           7:56 AM

SCHS BUS 247



TIME 

ALICE DR & SHILOH DR                                    7:42 AM

KRISTIN DR & SHILOH DR                                7:44 AM

3214 BRASSWOOD CT                                      7:48 AM

OAKDALE RD & HOLLIDAY CT                             7:49 AM

CANDLEWOOD DR & KENWOOD LN 7:50 AM

SCHS BUS 232

TIME 

RIGGS LN & BERNICE LN                                   7:34 AM

PEPPER TREE APTS & WILLIAMS RD                           7:39 AM

ALLENDALE DR & PEARL DR                                7:40 AM

ALLENDALE DR & RED OAK LN                                 7:41 AM

PEARL DR & RED OAK LN                                  7:41 AM

3387 FRONTGATE DR                                        7:46 AM

DUBLIN RD & TRALEE CT                                    7:53 AM

SCHS BUS 483

TIME 

LANDMARK ST & HAVEN DR                                   7:43 AM

CEDARHURST RD & BRISTOL CT                           7:45 AM

LANGSTON BV & MONTERY DR                              7:50 AM

S BEND RD & STILLWOOD DR                              7:51 AM

VALLEY DR & RIDGE DR                                7:54 AM

SCHS BUS 240

TIME 

2771 CHURCH ST ,28590                                  7:41 AM

DREXEL LN & VERNON AV                                  7:44 AM

GAYLE BV & LYNN LP                                    7:46 A M

MARLBORO DR & PINETOPS DR                               7:48 AM

JONES ST & NORTH ST                                    7:49 AM

2428 JONES ST                                           7:50 AM

MILL ST & PINEWOOD DR                                   7:52 AM

GLACIER PL & RED FORBES RD                               7:58 AM

SCHS BUS 230

TIME 

202 ROLLINS DR                                          7:26 AM

PEED DR & AUTUMN DR                                  7:27 AM

STAFFORDSHIRE RD & WOODSTOCK DR                       7:30 AM

CRESTLINE BLVD & HEARTHSIDE DR                          7:34 AM

CHELTENHAM DR & THORNBROOK DR                       7:36 AM

REEDY BRANCH RD & PATTON CIR                            7:41 AM

S SQUARE DR & S POINTE DR                                7:46 AM

S SQUARE DR & GRANADA DR                              7:47 AM



3302 BELFAIR DR                                           7:53 AM

SCHS BUS 432

TIME 

4109 DUDLEYS GRANT DR                                   7:43 AM

ALBION DR & BROOKSTONE DR                               7:44 AM

TREETOPS CI & POPLAR BRANCHES CL                      7:47 AM

580 BAYWOOD DR 7:52 AM

W MEATH DR & SLANEY LP                                  7:57 AM

BOYD ST & MYRTLE ST                                     8:02 AM

SCHS BUS 479

TIME 

CLUBWAY DR & COUNTRY CLUB DR ,27834                 7:32 AM

PEED DR & SUMMER PL                                    7:33 AM

NOAH CT & MYRTIE CT                                   7:39 AM

3265 FROG LEVEL RD                                     7:43 AM

1000 GIBBS DR                                         7:47 AM

BERMUDA DR & PENNCROSS DR                              7:48 AM

TABERNA DR & JOSH CT                                   7:55 AM

FORLINES RD & MAYFIELD DR                              7:58 AM

WESTMINSTER DR & ALEXANDRIA LN                         7:58 AM

SCHS BUS 225

TIME 

DUNBROOK DR & BELFAIR DR                              7:29 AM

CAMILLE DR & CHERRYTREE LN                           7:37 AM

FOX CHASE LN & BUGLE DR                               7:39 AM

SHADOW RIDGE DR & HUFF DR                         7:41 AM

CLIFF CT & VALE CT                                     7:45 AM

1603 GARNET WY                                         7:49 AM

ASHMOOR LN & TIBERIUS WY                               7:51 AM

BRISTOLMOOR DR & LAYLAH DR                             7:54 AM

FORLINES RD & OSTRICH LN                             7:57 AM

SCHS BUS 442

TIME 

2652 CHURCH ST ,28590                                 7:49 AM

GRIMES ST & HAMMOND ST                                   7:51 AM

MAGNOLIA DR & REEDY BRANCH RD                          7:56 AM

SCHS BUS 212

TIME 

CHANNEL DR & HILLCREST AV                              7:36 AM

2459 CANNON RD                                         7:37 AM

ROSEWOOD DR & PRIMROSE LN                               7:40 AM

2635 COOPERS POINTE DR                                 7:43 AM



2719 BAREFOOT LN                                        7:45 AM

JESSICA DR & KINSEY LP                                 7:48 AM

FOX GLOVE DR & LAURIE MEADOWS WY                      7:51 AM

RED FORBES RD & SHIVERS LN                           7:57 AM

SCHS BUS 402

TIME 

1530 POCOSIN RD                                      7:36 AM

736 POCOSIN RD                                         7:39 AM

4611 FROG LEVEL RD                                       7:42 AM

MASTERS LN & PALMER DR                                 7:47 AM

PRICE DR & PALMER DR                                  7:49 AM

SADDLEBACK DR & SAWGRASS DR                         7:53 AM

SEBRING DR & SAWGRASS DR                              7:54 AM

826 DAVENPORT FARM RD                                   7:55 AM

774 DAVENPORT FARM RD 7:55 AM

SCHS BUS 190

TIME 

3874 STERLING POINTE DR                                  7:49 AM

SCHS BUS 533

TIME 

DARDEN DR & ROUNDTREE DR                                 7:47 AM

SCHS BUS 388

TIME 

W 3RD ST GR & E ROUNDTREE DR                          7:47 AM

PAIGE DR & CONLEY ST                                      7:48 AM


